KM Terrenglop 2015
Torvikbukt Idrettslag

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse)

# StNr Navn

Jenter 7-10 ar

1

W W NGO UV &~ WN

1 Hole Ingeborg Syntsnes

5 Gaustad Sandra Mariell
83 Mathisen Ida Lyngstad

9 Grgnset Anne

2 Gundersen Marie Smevag
72 Orset Ida Brakstad

6 Bruseth Martine
90 Hole Ida Synstnes

8 Herskedal Anne Marte Gimnes

71 Silseth Victoria Ugelstad
7 Mende Jule
4 Torhus Emilie
3 Torhus Andrea

Gutter 7 - 10 ar

1

W 0 NGO U & WN

Jenter 11 ar
1
2

Gutter 11 ar
1

N o u b~ WN

Jenter 12 ar
1
2

Gutter 12 ar
1

o U WN

Jenter 13 ar
1

74 Thevik Oddmund

75 Teklemariam Rami
80 @degard Olav

73 Thevik Oskar

85 Krakeli Mads

10 Orset Ola Fredriksen
84 Halas Marcus

15 Seetzen Jasper

13 Gundersen Knut Smevag
11 Solberg Petter

14 Braten Sebastian

89 Torvik Lucas

88 Orset Lars

87 Orset Alvin

12 Orvik Johannes

17 Hestsveen Katja
16 Solberg Natalie

19 Engdal Linus

22 Engdabhl Filip

21 Hegstad Lasse

23 Henriksen Filip Romfo
20 Nekstad Torstein Vaege
18 Meisingset Vebjgrn

79 Orset Jarle Stubg

24 Gundersen Ingrid Smevag
25 Jgrgensen Natalie B.

26 Hole Iver Syntsnes

27 Orset Johan Fredriksen
32 Grgteide Sglve

29 Silset Martin

31 Herskedal Jon Arne Gimnes

28 Solli-Sather Ola
30 Mende Lenard

70 Holte Malin Nordaune

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Nasjon Fgds.ar Klubb Kjpnn Total
Andalsnes IF 1:23.00
Eide IL 1:23.20
Lyngstad og Omegn IL 1:29.90
Batnfjord IL 1:30.00
IL Norodd Friidrett 1:31.89
Molde og Omegn IF 1:35.80
Batnfjord IL 1:36.00
Andalsnes IF 1:51.15
Eide IL 1:55.80
Eide IL DNS
Eide IL DNS
Eide IL DNS
Eide IL DNS
Aure IL 1:16.00
Aure IL 1:18.77
Batnfjord IL 1:25.03
Aure IL 1:25.84
Eide IL 1:28.07
Torvikbukt IL 1:28.16
Eide IL 1:29.10
Torvikbukt IL 1:31.28
IL Norodd Friidrett 1:38.84
Torvikbukt IL 1:40.93
Eide IL 1:54.16
Torvikbukt IL 1:59.09
Torvikbukt IL 2:01.40
Torvikbukt IL DNS
Torvikbukt IL DNS
Aure IL 3:33.00
Torvikbukt IL 4:27.53
Torvikbukt IL 3:22.92
Bolsgya IL 3:32.34
Torvikbukt IL 3:38.00
Sunndal IL Friidrett 3:45.43
Torvikbukt IL 3:55.12
Flemma IL 4:09.05
Torvikbukt IL 4:24.40
IL Norodd Friidrett 3:54.08
Tingvoll IL 3:55.75
Andalsnes IF 3:09.25
Torvikbukt IL 3:22.36
Torvikbukt IL 3:32.75
Torvikbukt IL 3:42.06
Eide IL 4:09.09
IL Norodd Friidrett 4:24.97
Eide IL DNS
IL Hjelset Fram 3:24.76

13.04.2015 - 19:00:50

Diff

+0.20
+6.90
+7.00
+8.89
+12.80
+13.00
+28.15
+32.80

+2.77

+9.03

+9.84
+12.07
+12.16
+13.10
+15.28
+22.84
+24.93
+38.16
+43.09
+45.40

+54.53

+9.42
+15.08
+22.51
+32.20
+46.13
+1:01.48

+1.67

+13.11
+23.50
+32.81
+59.84
+1:15.72

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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KM Terrenglop 2015 - Torvikbukt Idrettslag

# StNr Navn

2 86 Braten Sara
Gutter 13 ar
1 33 Engdahl Sander
2 37 Sagli Kristoffer
3 69 Hovde Ludvik Vold
=4 36 Lillehagen Mathias
=4 35 Sivertsen Emil
6 34 Lyngstad Martin
7 41 Husby Aslak Berntsen
8 38 Grgteide Simen
9 40 Dragseth Ole Einar Ueland
10 39 Meek Vegard
=11 77 Abrahamsen Magnus
=11 76 Abrahamsen Fredrik
13 78 @degard Sigurd
Jenter 14 ar
1 42 Halas Aud @yen
2 43 Gjgen Elise
3 82 Mathisen Julie Lyngstad
4 44 Gautvik Elise Ulvestad
Gutter 14 ar
1 52 Johansen Harald Lund
2 48 Waldeland Mikkel
3 47 Skoglund Andreas
4 49 Svarstad Kevin Olai Wingsternes
5 50 Hjelen Hakon
6 51 Settem Isak
7 46 Remereit Havard

45 Orvik Henrik

Jenter 15 ar

1 53 Sagli Meera

2 54 Lange Vilde Roysdatter
Gutter 15 ar

1 55 Engdahl Eskil

2 56 Lyngstad Jgrgen

3 57 Rervik Pal

Jenter 16 ar
58 Lillehagen Astrid Marie

Gutter 16 ar

1 59 Skoglund Aleksander

2 60 Andreassen Benjamin Strand
Gutter 17 ar

1 61 Dahl Sindre G.

2 62 Jordal Trym
Gutter 18 - 19 ar

1 63 Bugge Anders

2 65 Stamnesli Lage Hoem

Menn 20 - 34 ar

1 64 Bugge Johan

2 81 Skar Anders
Menn 40 - 44 ar

1 66 Grgnset Jgrn
Menn 50 - 54 ar

1 67 Gautvik Terje

2 68 Lyngstad Fred Ivar

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse

Nasjon Fgds.ar Klubb
Eide IL

Torvikbukt IL

Aure IL

Mandalen IL

Aure IL

Torvikbukt IL
Lyngstad og Omegn IL
Sunndal IL Friidrett
Torvikbukt IL
Sunndal IL Friidrett
Sunndal IL Friidrett
Batnfjord IL
Batnfjord IL
Batnfjord IL

Eide IL

Torvikbukt IL
Lyngstad og Omegn IL
Molde Olymp

Sunndal IL Friidrett
Molde Olymp
Molde og Omergn IF
Hareid IL

Aure IL

Sunndal IL Friidrett
Torvikbukt IL
Torvikbukt IL

Aure IL
Vistdal IL

Torvikbukt IL
Lyngstad og Omegn IL
IL Norodd Friidrett

Aure IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Vistdal IL

IL Norodd Friidrett
Molde og Omegn IF

Eidsvag IL
IL Norodd Friidrett

Eidsvag IL
IL Ulvungen

Batnfjord IL
Molde Olymp

Lyngstad og Omegn IL

13.04.2015 - 19:00:50

Kjgnn

Total
4:24.06

2:55.97
2:56.12
2:57.05
3:09.03
3:09.03
3:22.46
3:32.00
3:32.68
3:33.50
3:42.76
3:43.28
3:43.28
3:56.43

3:13.80
3:32.65
3:35.41
3:36.60

2:54.40
3:00.32
3:04.44
3:07.25
3:15.16
3:20.34
3:32.00

DNS

8:35.84
8:51.00

7:50.50
8:14.40
9:06.60

DNS

7:47.71
7:55.40

7:48.50
8:54.05

7:15.40
8:49.59

9:57.50
11:35.50

14:52.79

11:58.06
14:22.19

Diff
+59.30

+0.15
+1.08
+13.06
+13.06
+26.49
+36.03
+36.71
+37.53
+46.79
+47.31
+47.31
+1:00.46

+18.85
+21.61
+22.80

+5.92
+10.04
+12.85
+20.76
+25.94
+37.60

+15.16

+23.90

+1:16.10

+7.69

+1:05.55

+1:34.19

+1:38.00

+2:24.13

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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